CRYSTEK
CORPORATIONC www.crystek.com
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation
Product Control:
Revision Level: Release Date:G 09-Apr-2026 Page 1 of 2
RG-174 RF COAX
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
SMA Male Straight/SMA Male Straight
SMA Male Straight/SMA Female Bulkhead
SMA Male Straight/SMA Male Right Angle
SMA Male Right Angle/SMA Male Right Angle
SMA Male Straight/BNC Male Straight
SMA / Alligator Clips
BNC / Alligator Clips
SMA / 2.1mm Adapter
SMA / SMA [Straight/Straight]
CCSMA-MM-RG174-12 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 12"
CCSMA-MM-RG174-24 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 24"
CCSMA-MM-RG174-36 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 36"
CCSMA-MM-RG174-48 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 48"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA-MM-RG174-6 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 6"
RG174 50 Ohm Coaxial Cables
SMA / SMA [Straight/Right Angle]
CCSMA1-MM-RG174-12 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 12"
CCSMA1-MM-RG174-24 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 24"
CCSMA1-MM-RG174-36 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 36"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA1-MM-RG174-6 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/RA 6"
SMA / SMA [Right Angle/Right Angle]
CCSMA2-MM-RG174-12 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 12"
CCSMA2-MM-RG174-24 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 24"
CCSMA2-MM-RG174-36 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 36"
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA2-MM-RG174-6 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Male, RA/RA 6"
Features:
Strain Relief:  Adhesive shrink tubing over crimp area
Center Conductor:  26 AWG bare copper covered steel
Shielding:  Tinned copper braid (90% coverage)
Insulation:  Polyethylene
Jacket:  Black PVC
Operating Temperature:  -40°C to +85°C
CRYSTEK
CORPORATIONC www.crystek.com
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
16850 Oriole Road • Fort Myers, Florida 33912
CRYSTEK
M I C R O W A V E
A Division of Crystek Corporation
Product Control:
Revision Level: Release Date:G 09-Apr-2026 Page 2 of 2
RG-174 RF COAX
CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Crystek Corporation reserves the right to make changes to its
products and/or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of its use or application.
SMA Male / SMA Female [Straight/Bulkhead]
CCSMA-MFB-RG174-12 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Female, Straight/Bulkhead 12"
CCSMA-MFB-RG174-24 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Female, Straight/Bulkhead 24"
CCSMA-MFB-RG174-36 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Female, Straight/Bulkhead 36"
Part Number Description Length
BNC / Alligator Clip
CCBNCCL-MC-30 RG174 Shielded Cable, BNC Male/Alligator Clips, Straight 30"
Part Number Description Length
SMA / Alligator Clip
CCSMACL-MC-24 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/Alligator Clips, Straight 24"
Part Number Description Length
RG174/U Cable
SMA to BNC
Male/Male
Length(in): 18, 36
Features: Strain relief to both
SMA and BNC Connector
P/N: CCBNS-MM-RG174-XX
RG174/U Cable
SMA to 2.1 mm Adapter Plug
Male/Male
Length(in): 6
Features: Strain relief to both
SMA and Plug Connector
P/N: CCADP-MM-6
SMA / BNC [Straight/Straight]
CCBNS-MM-RG174-18 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/BNC Male, Straight/Straight 18"
CCBNS-MM-RG174-36 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/BNC Male, Straight/Straight 36"
Part Number Description Length
SMA / 2.1mm Adapter
CCADP-MM-6 RG174 Shielded Cable, SMA Male/2.1mm Adapter, Straight 6"
Part Number Description Length
RG174/U Cable
BNC to Alligator Clips
Male/Clips
Length(in): 30
Features: Strain relief to both
Clip and SMA Connector
P/N: CCBNCCL-MC-30
RG174/U Cable
SMA to Alligator Clips
Male/Clips
Length(in): 24
Features: Strain relief to both
Clip and SMA Connector
P/N: CCSMACL-MC-24